
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

2019-20 Bowling Schedule 
Tuesday November 12, 2019  Practice  Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm   

Tuesday November 12, 2019  Meet the Team   Mount Notre Dame   7:00 pm – 8:30 pm   

Thursday November 14, 2019  Practice  Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm   

Tuesday November 19, 2019  Practice  Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm   

Wednesday November 20, 2019  Match vs McNick   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Tuesday December 3, 2019   Match vs Ursuline   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Saturday December 7, 2019   Midnight Madness   Crossgate   9:00 pm – 12:30 am   

Monday December 9, 2019   Match vs Mason   Mason Bowl   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Tuesday December 10, 2019  Match vs SUA  Stone Lanes   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday December 12, 2019   Match vs Mercy McAuley   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Saturday December 14, 2019   Holiday Classic Western Bowl   9:00 am – 3:00 pm   

Monday December 16, 2019   Match vs Turpin   Cherry Grove Lanes   3:30 pm – 6:00 pm   

Tuesday December 17, 2019   Match vs Roger Bacon   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Thursday December 19, 2019   Match vs Sycamore   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Saturday December 28, 2019   Back to School Bash 
Tournament  

RollHouse Entertainment   
Fairfield   

8:00 am – 4:00 pm  

Thursday January 2, 2020   Match vs Seton   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Tuesday January 7, 2020  Scrimmage vs Moeller  Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Wednesday January 8, 2020   Match vs Reading   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday January 9, 2020  Match vs Ursuline   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm   

Tuesday January 14, 2020  Practice   Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00pm  

Wednesday January 15, 2020   Match vs Lakota East   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday January 16, 2020   Match vs Seton   Western Bowl  4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Tuesday January 21, 2020  Match vs Mercy McAuley   Stump’s Bowling Lanes   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday January 23, 2020   Match vs SUA  Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Saturday January 25, 2020  Lancer JV Bash   Northwest Lanes   8:00 am – 8:00 pm   

Monday January 27, 2020  GGCL Tournament  Colerain  4:00 pm – ?  

Tuesday January 28, 2020  Practice   Crossgate   3:00 pm – 6:00pm  

Wednesday January 29, 2020  Match vs Loveland  Crossgate  4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday January 30, 2020   Match vs Oak Hills   Crossgate   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Tuesday February 4, 2020  Practice   Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  

Tuesday February 11, 2020  Practice   Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  

Wednesday February 12, 2020  Match vs Anderson  Crossgate  4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Thursday February 13, 2020  Match vs Fairfield  Crossgate  4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  

Tuesday February 18, 2020  Practice   Crossgate   3:00 pm – 5:00pm  

Tuesday March 17, 2020  Sports Banquet   Receptions Event Center   TBD  


